Position

Instructor, Art

Instructor, Art

Instructor, Multi-Media

Instructor, Art

Adj Art (Lec)

Adj Art (Lec)

Adj Multimedia (Lec)

Adj Art (Lec)

Adj Art (Lec)

Adj Art (Lec)

Adj Art (Lec)

Adj Multimedia (Lec)

Adj Art (Lec)

Adj Art (Lec)

Other Positions Held Community College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

Department

Total Wages

$115,125

$102,539

$97,510

$78,314

$32,401

$31,590

$31,257

$29,670

$19,026

$19,025

$18,422

$15,629

$15,202

$8,913

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,966

$25,609

$24,953

$25,564

$2,673

$1,264

$2,579

$1,392

$1,570

$761

$1,520

$625

$1,254

$357



