Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor, Art		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Art	\$115,125	\$27,966
Instructor, Art		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Art	\$102,539	\$25,609
Instructor, Multi-Media		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Art	\$97,510	\$24,953
Instructor, Art		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Art	\$78,314	\$25,564
Adj Art (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Art	\$32,401	\$2,673
Adj Art (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Art	\$31,590	\$1,264
Adj Multimedia (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Art	\$31,257	\$2,579
Adj Art (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Art	\$29,670	\$1,392
Adj Art (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Art	\$19,026	\$1,570
Adj Art (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Art	\$19,025	\$761
Adj Art (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Art	\$18,422	\$1,520
Adj Multimedia (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Art	\$15,629	\$625
Adj Art (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Art	\$15,202	\$1,254
Adj Art (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Art	\$8,913	\$357